
October
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Lighting

Total

November
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&I Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Lighting

Total

September
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Lighting

Total

Customers Receiving
Energy Service From the Competitive Market

(2)

491,543
30,853,567
88,563,880
98,123,736

1,110,466

219,143,192

465,268
27,989,852
81,193,864
87,720,348

1,162,367

198,531,698

604,979
32,271,917
93,610,135

103,688,690
987,078

231,162,799

422,402
73,510

1,418
117

1,275

498,722

422,027
74,151

1,439
119

1,342

499,078

420,630
73,267

1,417
117

1,273

496,704

0.34% 273,250,925
10.07% 136,513,138
49.96% 142,312,274
77.78% 91,779,244
~56% 4,248,319

1.96% 648,103,900

0.22%
23.64%
65.78%

112.98%
23.23%

35.67%

Public Service Company of New Hampshire
Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market

4th Quarter 2010 Report
to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

(1)
____________________________________ Retail_Sales

(3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
% of Customers %of Kilowatt-hours

Number of Total Estimated Demand at the Total Not Billed for PSNH’s Total KWH Not Billed for PSNH’s
Customers Not Kilowatt-hours Time of PSNH’s System Peak Customers Energy Service as a Delivered To All Energy Service as a

Billed for PSNH’s Delivered Reported to the ISO-NE Taking Delivery % of Total Customers* Customers % of Total KWH
Energy Service (KWH) (KW) Service Col (1) I Col (4) (KWH) Col (2) I Col (6)

1,413
7,729

720
93

136

10,091

1,413
7,815

732
92

137

10,189

1,447
7,378

708
91

109

9,733

321,973

333,659

356,403

0.33% 235,543,230 0.21%
10.51% 139,572,607 22.11%
50.78% 143,971,248 61.51%
79.49% 106,536,101 92.10%
10.67% 3,802,994 29.20%

2.02% 629,426,180 34.82%

0.33% 228,878,836 0.20%
10.54% 124,958,844 22.40%
50.87% 130,266,371 62.33%
77.31% 95,694,565 91.67%
10.21% 3,925,627 29.61%

2.04% 583,724,243 34.01%

*~~Total Customers” refers to all customers taking Delivery Service.


