Public Service Company of New Hampshire Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market 4th Quarter 2010 Report to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

Customers Receiving

	Energ	y Service From the C	ompetitive Market	Retail Sales			
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
					% of Customers		%of Kilowatt-hours
	Number of	Total	Estimated Demand at the	Total	Not Billed for PSNH's	Total KWH	Not Billed for PSNH's
	Customers Not	Kilowatt-hours	Time of PSNH's System Peak	Customers	Energy Service as a	Delivered To All	Energy Service as a
	Billed for PSNH's	Delivered	Reported to the ISO-NE	Taking Delivery	% of Total Customers*	Customers	% of Total KWH
-	Energy Service	(KWH)	(KW)	Service	Col (1) / Col (4)	(KWH)	Col (2) / Col (6)
October							
Residential	1,413	491,543		422,402	0.33%	235,543,230	0.21%
Small C&I Rate G	7,729	30,853,567		73,510	10.51%	139,572,607	22.11%
Medium C&I Rate GV	720	88,563,880		1,418	50.78%	143,971,248	61.51%
Large C&I Rate LG	93	98,123,736		117	79.49%	106,536,101	92.10%
Lighting	<u>136</u>	1,110,466		1,275	<u>10.67%</u>	3,802,994	<u>29.20%</u>
Total	10,091	219,143,192	321,973	498,722	2.02%	629,426,180	34.82%
<u>November</u>							
Residential	1,413	465,268		422,027	0.33%	228,878,836	0.20%
Small C&I Rate G	7,815	27,989,852		74,151	10.54%	124,958,844	22.40%
Medium C&I Rate GV	732	81,193,864		1,439	50.87%	130,266,371	62.33%
Large C&I Rate LG	92	87,720,348		119	77.31%	95,694,565	91.67%
Lighting	<u>137</u>	<u>1,162,367</u>		1,342	<u>10.21%</u>	3,925,627	<u>29.61%</u>
Total	10,189	198,531,698	333,659	499,078	2.04%	583,724,243	34.01%
<u>September</u>			•				
Residential	1,447	604,979		420,630	0.34%	273,250,925	0.22%
Small C&I Rate G	7,378	32,271,917		73,267	10.07%	136,513,138	23.64%
Medium C&I Rate GV	708	93,610,135		1,417	49.96%	142,312,274	65.78%
Large C&I Rate LG	91	103,688,690		117	77.78%	91,779,244	112.98%
Lighting	<u>109</u>	<u>987,078</u>		1,273	<u>8.56%</u>	4,248,319	<u>23.23%</u>
Total	9,733	231,162,799	356,403	496,704	1.96%	648,103,900	35.67%

^{*&}quot;Total Customers" refers to all customers taking Delivery Service.